ETEP is an AS/EN 9100 v2018 & ISO 9001 v2015 certified company - NATO identification code NCAGE: F9281
ETEP, D.T.MUX and D.T.MUX RECORDER are registered trademarks of ETEP Company, registered in the FR.  Document data can be change without notice.
www.etep.com / Email: contact.us@etep.com
Copyright © 2026 ETEP Company
Image illustrations are the property of ETEP Company
The D.T.MUX-M is a lightweight, mission-ready airborne data
recorder designed to capture digital/analog avionics data, video
and voice in a compact form factor.

COM port RS-232 Configuration/Maintenance
LED Status / GPS / IRIG B
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
DT-MUX-M-V4K1-15532R-PCM2-S-D
SELECTABLE CHANNELS
TYPE CODE Max Channels**
MIL-STD-1553 1553 2R (4) 2R (4) 0
ETHERNET (GbE) ETH 4 4 0
ARINC 429 A429 12 12 8
ARINC 717 A717 12 12 8
ARINC 573 A573 12 12 8
PCM PCM 4 4 4
RS232/422 RS 12 12 8
CAN CAN 8 8 8
DISCRETE DS 24 24 12
ANALOG LOG 16 16 8
VIDEO SD VSD 2 2 2
VIDEO HD VHD 2 2 2
VIDEO 4K V4K 2 2 0
System can be design following your special requirement.
**You can select number of channel desired from 0 to max value.
STORAGE CARTRIDGE
SSD-256-DE-QE-0-M
Storage Capacity 64 / 128 / 256 / 512 / 2TB / 8TB …
Data Encryption DE / 0*
Quick Erase QE / 0*
Physical Destruction PD / 0*
Crash Proof CP / 0*
*0= None
SSD for configuration is also available
PN# SSD-CONF-M
Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Mounting Type
D : DZUS Cockpit
P : Fix Plate
X : Customized
Profile Version
Standard: S